409 8th Street,
409 8TH STREET, BELOIT, WI, 53511 Beloit, WI, 53511

+12/02/201

12/02/2013

$20,000

12/02/2013

'S

Property sold as is. 4 bedroom with lots of possibilities. Needs TLC. Buyer to * 4 beds
verify sq ft and condition of house. Buyer to have utilities turned on in their * 2 baths
name for all inspections. * R-1B

* Sold
* 1477 sq ft

Penny Hansen

Century 21 Affiliated West Side Family
Restaurant s

Euclid Ave

Highland Ave

Vernon-Ave

Google
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Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Main Level Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1477

Tax Year: 2012 Tax Amount: 1083

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Partial Exterior material: Wood Siding

Parking: No Garage,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Penny Hansen Agent Email: pennyhansenc2l@gmail.com
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